• ULTRA HIGH SENSITIVITY to all magnetic and
non-magnetic metals, including stainless steel
• HIGH PRECISION ZONING with 300 mm step
• WIDE DETECTION SPEED RANGE: from 1 up to 1500 m/min
• DURABLE DETECTION SURFACE
• COMPLETE CONNECTION to data recording systems
(external vision inspection devices)
• INTERNAL DATA LOGGING with data and timestamp

which combines and enhances the exceptional performance of the TE model with the ability
to identify and signal, with a 300 mm pitch, the transit zone of the contaminating metal.
The new detector complies with the requirements of Industry 4.0, allowing the increase of
the plant productivity and the improvement of the product quality.
MODEL
SENSITIVE
LENGTH
CENTRAL
INSTALLATION
BRACKETS
CFW
DISTANCE
(mm)
ALARM
ZONES
TE/MTZ-1300 1300 mm none - 4
TE/MTZ-1500 1500 mm none - 5
TE/MTZ-1700 1700 mm none - 6
TE/MTZ-1900 1900 mm none - 6
TE/MTZ-2100 2100 mm none - 7
TE/MTZ-2300 2300 mm none - 8
TE/MTZ-2500 2500 mm none - 8
TE/MTZ-2700 2700 mm none - 9
TE/MTZ-2900 2900 mm none - 10
TE/MTZ-3100 3100 mm 1 1550±3 10
TE/MTZ-3300 3300 mm 1 1650±3 11
TE/MTZ-3500 3500 mm 1 1750±3 12
TE/MTZ-3700 3700 mm 1 1850±3 12
TE/MTZ-3900 3900 mm 1 1950±3 13
TE/MTZ-4100 4100 mm 1 2050±3 14
TE/MTZ-4300 4300 mm 2 1433±3 14
TE/MTZ-4500 4500 mm 2 1500±3 15
TE/MTZ OVERALL DIMENSIONS (mm)
13 173
SENSITIVE AREA
SENSITIVE AREA